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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 15 Men, 100m Medley Open
26.2.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. NIKOLIC, MILAN 95 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 1:16.45 319
2. VUKADINOVIC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:19.44 284
3. DJORDJEVIC, PETAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:19.61 282
4. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:22.77 251
5. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:25.72 226
6. MARKOVIC, Cedomir 95 PK Uzice 1:27.16 215
7. TRAJKOVIC, Mihajlo 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:31.09 189
8. MILUTINOVIC, MILAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:31.27 187
9. VRANIC, Mihajlo 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:33.74 173

10. JOSIJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:34.37 170
11. PETROVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:37.74 153
12. LAZOVIC, Strahinja 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:40.07 142

17 - 18 years

1. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:02.19 592
2. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:02.50 584
3. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:03.57 555
4. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:04.93 521
5. ZIMONJIC, Stefan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:07.94 454
6. AGANOVIC, Bojan 94 Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor 1:08.76 438
7. HRISTOV, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:10.57 405
8. NIKOLIC, Ljubomir 94 Plivacki klub "SLOBODA" Uzice 1:12.39 376
9. KOSTIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:12.86 368

10. KUJUNDZIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:12.93 367
11. DJORDJEVIC, MARKO 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:16.61 317
12. RASIC, Ilija 93 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:21.42 264

Open

1. IVANOVIC, SAVA 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:00.20 653
2. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:02.19 592
3. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:02.50 584
4. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:03.57 555
5. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:04.93 521
6. ZIMONJIC, Stefan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:07.94 454
7. AGANOVIC, Bojan 94 Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor 1:08.76 438
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:10.42 408
9. HRISTOV, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:10.57 405

10. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:10.78 402
11. NIKOLIC, Ljubomir 94 Plivacki klub "SLOBODA" Uzice 1:12.39 376
12. KOSTIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:12.86 368
13. KUJUNDZIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:12.93 367
14. KITANOVIC, STEFAN 92 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 1:13.10 365
15. NIKOLIC, MILAN 95 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 1:16.45 319
16. DJORDJEVIC, MARKO 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:16.61 317
17. ANGELOVSKI, Stefan 86 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:17.01 312
18. VUKADINOVIC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:19.44 284
19. DJORDJEVIC, PETAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:19.61 282
20. RASIC, Ilija 93 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:21.42 264
21. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:22.77 251
22. NIKOLIC, MIROSLAV 92 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:23.19 247
23. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:25.72 226
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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 15, Men, 100m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

24. MARKOVIC, Cedomir 95 PK Uzice 1:27.16 215
25. MUSA, Paljos 92 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:29.90 196
26. TRAJKOVIC, Mihajlo 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:31.09 189
27. MILUTINOVIC, MILAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:31.27 187
28. VRANIC, Mihajlo 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:33.74 173
29. JOSIJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:34.37 170
30. PETROVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:37.74 153
31. LAZOVIC, Strahinja 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:40.07 142


